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Questions

Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?

Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?

Who was the teacher of Allama Igbal?

Which of the following books of Saraswati Dayanand got famous?

Bi-Amman played her role in which of the following movements?

Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:

When the annulment of Partition of the Bengal was made?

When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.

When the announcement regarding the annulment of partition of Bengal was made?

When peoples Republic of China came into being?

Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.

The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.

Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.

The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.

Answers Choice
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Urud Sahara

Urdu Defence Society
Urdu protection society
None of above

Peshawar
Multan
Lahore
Rawalpindi

Sir Thomas Arnold
Syed Mir Hussain

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Both a and b

. Satyarth Parkash
. Gokaruna Nidhi

. Reflections

. Vyavahar Bhano

. Muslim League Movement
. Partition of India

. Khilafat Movement

. The silk letter movement

. Lord Minto
. Lord Birkenhead
. Lord Montague

. 12 December, 1911
. 12 December, 1912

12 December, 1913
None of the above

June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970
June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971
July 1, 1965 to June 30, 1970
July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

Maulvi Mir Hassan

Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani
Hassan Ali Afandi

December 12, 1911
Oct 11 1911

Nov, 13,1911

Jan 10,1911

1947
1948
1949
1950

. Frontier Province

Punjab
Sindh

. Baluchistan

207
217
220
225

. Sep 28, 1948
. Sep 28, 1949

. Sep 28, 1950

None of these

1865
1867
1869
1871
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Who was appointed as Pakistan Ambassador to Iran by the Quaid-e-Azam.

When the 1973 constitution was enforced?

Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.

Who was the commerce Minister in the last government of India.

Name the Headquarter of Gilgit Agency:

A. AR Nishter

C. Raja Ghazanfar Ali
D. None of these

A. March 23, 1971

C. March 23, 1972
D. None of these

A. Aut 16, 1947

C. Nov 8, 1947
D. Dec 9, 1947

A. Sardar Baldive Singh
B. Sardar Pateel

C. Abdur Rab Nashter
A. Skardu

C. Chitral
D. Khyber



