

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which organization was formed by Sir syed Ahmed Khan for the protection of Urdu?	A. Urdu Sahara B. Urdu Defence Society C. Urdu protection society D. None of above
2	Where the mosque "Shaheed Ganj" is located?	A. Peshawar B. Multan C. Lahore D. Rawalpindi
3	Who was the teacher of Allama Iqbal?	A. Sir Thomas Arnold B. Syed Mir Hussain C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Both a and b
4	Which of the following books of Saraswati Dayanand got famous?	A. Satyarth Parkash B. Gokaruna Nidhi C. Reflections D. Vyavahar Bhano
5	Bi-Amman played her role in which of the following movements?	A. Muslim League Movement B. Partition of India C. Khilafat Movement D. The silk letter movement
6	Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Birkenhead C. Lord Montague
7	When the annulment of Partition of the Bengal was made?	A. 12 December, 1911 B. 12 December, 1912 C. 12 December, 1913 D. None of the above
8	When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970 B. June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971 C. July 1, 1965 to June 30, 1970 D. July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971
9	Who of the following is said to be the founder of Sindh Madressah Tul Islam Karachi.	A. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan B. Maulvi Mir Hassan C. Allama Shabir Ahmed Usmani D. Hassan Ali Afandi
10	When the announcement regarding the annulment of partition of Bengal was made?	A. December 12, 1911 B. Oct 11 1911 C. Nov, 13 ,1911 D. Jan 10,1911
11	When peoples Republic of China came into being?	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
12	Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.	A. Frontier Province B. Punjab C. Sindh D. Baluchistan
13	The 8th Amendment enhanced the membership of the national assembly to.	A. 207 B. 217 C. 220 D. 225
14	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the interim report of Basic Principles on.	A. Sep 28, 1948 B. Sep 28, 1949 C. Sep 28, 1950 D. None of these
15	The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.	A. 1865 B. 1867 C. 1869 D. 1871

16	Who was appointed as Pakistan Ambassador to Iran by the Quaid-e-Azam.	A. A.R Nishter B. Qazi Muhammad Isa C. Raja Ghazanfar Ali D. None of these
17	When the 1973 constitution was enforced?	A. March 23, 1971 B. Aug 14, 1973 C. March 23, 1972 D. None of these
18	Quaid-e-Azam recognized the accession of Manawao and Junagarh on.	A. Aut 16, 1947 B. Sep 5, 1947 C. Nov 8, 1947 D. Dec 9, 1947
19	Who was the commerce Minister in the last government of India.	A. Sardar Baldiv Singh B. Sardar Patel C. Abdur Rab Nashter D. Liaqat Ali Khan
20	Name the Headquarter of Gilgit Agency:	A. Skardu B. Gilgit C. Chitral D. Khyber